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CODE

EPOU

EPOC

EPYC

EPYU
EPBMDC
EP1300
EP1301
EPMAX1
EPMAX30
EPXTR1
EPXTR30
EPAS1
EPAS30R
EP3121219
EP3121221
EP3123224
EPLPF1
EPLPF30
EPLL1
EPLL30
EPLT30
EP3121256
EP3121254
EP3121201
EP3121250
EP3111251
EP3114106

EP3111101
EP3213200
EP3212115
EP3404001
EP3404002
EP3404004
EPSU

EPSC
EP3222000
EPQB2
EP3222000
EPQB3
EPQB1

EMX5A
EMH10B
EMH10A
EM101T2
EMX4A
EMH7F
EMH7FHV
EMPYTS
EM120FHV
EM120F
EMH7A
EM120
EMH7B
EM120N
EMVIP
EM1010421
EMH9B
EMH9A
EMPYTNB
EMH6F
EMH6GB
EMHGA

ECH10P
ECPYTS
ECX5P
EC101T2H
ECH7P
EC120H
ECX4P
ECVIP
ECHOP
ECHGP

DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED PROBULLET

CORDED PROBULLET

CORDED PROBELL

UNCORDED PROBELL

CORDED PROBELL DETECTABLE
UNCORDED SKULL SCREWS
CORDED SKULL SCREWS
UNCORDED MAX PLUG

CORDED MAX PLUG

UNCORDED X-TREME TAPERED PLUG
CORDED X-TREME TAPERED PLUG
UNCORDED AIR-SOFT REUSEABLE PLUG
CORDED AIR-SOFT REUSEABLE PLUG
UNCORDED TAPERFIT Il R PLUG
UNCORDED TAPERFIT Il PLUS PLUG
CORDED TAPERFIT Il PLUS PLUG
UNCORDED MAX LITE TAPERED PLUG
CORDED MAX LITE TAPERED PLUG
UNCORDED LASER LITE PLUG
CORDED LASER LITE PLUG

CORDED LASER TRAK DETECTABLE PLUG

UNCORDED SUPERFIT REGULAR PLUG
CORDED SUPERFIT REGULAR PLUG
UNCORDED CLASSIC BARREL PLUG
UNCORDED NEON PLUG

CORDED NEON PLUG

CORDED DETECTABLE PLUG

CORDED CLASSIC BARREL PLUG
UNCORDED EXPRESS POD PLUG
CORDED EXPRESS POD PLUG
UNCORDED ULTRAFIT W CASE
CORDED ULTRAFIT W CASE
UNCORDED ULTRAFIT
UNCORDED PROSIL

CORDED PROSIL

SWERVE BANDED COMFORT PODS
QB2 QUIET BANDED PLUG
SWERVE BANDED FLEX28 PODS
QB3 QUIET BANDED PLUG

QB1 QUIET BANDED PLUG

X5A HEADBAND MUFF

H10 SERIES NECKBAND MUFF

H10 SERIES HEADBAND MUFF
THUNDER T2 HEADBAND MUFF

X4A HEADBAND MUFF BLACK

H7F SERIES FOLDING MUFF

H7F SERIES HI VIS FOLDING MUFF
PYTHON SLIMLINE HEADBAND MUFF
VERISHIELD VS120 FOLDING MUFF HV
VERISHIELD VS120 FOLDING MUFF
H7 SERIES HEADBAND MUFF
VERISHIELD VS120 HEADBAND MUFF
H7 SERIES NECKBAND MUFF
VERISHIELD VS120 NECKBAND MUFF
VIPER HEADBAND MUFF

MACH 1 HEADBAND MUFF

H9 SERIES NECKBAND MUFF

H9 SERIES HEADBAND MUFF
PYTHON SLIMLINE NECKBAND MUFF
HGF SERIES FOLDING MUFF

H6 SERIES NECKBAND MUFF

H6 SERIES HEADBAND MUFF

H10P SERIES CAP ATTACH MUFF
PYTHON SLIMLINE CAP ATTACH

X5P CAP ATTACH MUFF BLACK
THUNDER T2H CAP ATTACH MUFF
H7P SERIES CAP ATTACH MUFF
VERISHIELD VS120CAP ATTACH MUFF
X4P CAP ATTACH MUFF

VIPER CAP ATTACH MUFF

HOP SERIES CAP ATTACH MUFF

HGP SERIES CAP ATTACH MUFF

LocAL

KnowLepce ! WoORKERS

BRAND

PROCHOICE
PROCHOICE
PROCHOICE
PROCHOICE
PROCHOICE
Ee«A*R

Ee<A*R

HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
Ee«A*R

E+<A*R

E<A*R

HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
Ee«A*R

Ee<A*R
PROCHOICE
PROCHOICE
E+<A*R

HOWARD LEIGHT
EeA*R

HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT

3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
PROCHOICE
HOWARD LEIGHT
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
HOWARD LEIGHT
PROCHOICE
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
PROCHOICE
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR

3M PELTOR
PROCHOICE
3M PELTOR
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
HOWARD LEIGHT
3M PELTOR
PROCHOICE
3M PELTOR
3M PELTOR
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SAFER

27DB
27DB
27DB
27DB
27DB
27DB
27DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
26DB
25DB
25DB
25DB
25DB
25DB
24DB
24DB
23DB
23DB
23DB
23DB

21DB
19DB
19DB
18DB
18DB
18DB
18DB
18DB
23DB
21DB
20DB
20DB
16DB

35DB
34DB
33DB
31DB
31DB
31DB
31DbB
31DB
31DB
31DB
30DB
30DB
28DB
27DB
26DB
25DB
24DB
24DB
23DB
23DB
22DB
22DB

33DB
31DB
31DB
31DB
30DB
28DB
27DB
26DB
24DB
22DB

WEIGHT
(GRAMS)

352
282
296
233
183
236
236
366
227
227
216
191
202
169
210
136
aLse)
150
255
152
119
132

320
301
353
217
240
195
238
223
177
156

CLAMPING
FORCE

11.1
11.2
10.3
9.8
12
10.6
10.6
12.5
AL E)
11.3
12.9
10.2
11.9
12.3
10.8
7.2
12.2
10.8
14.4
11.3
13.0
10.7

9.1
13
10.5
9:8)
11.0
10.5
10.2
9.4
11.2
10.9

PAGE

22
22
22
22
22
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
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